Product
Code
Power
（w）
Length
（mm）
Ohms
（Ω）
Amps
（A）
Coverage
 150w/m2
Coverage
100w/m2
PS-150 150 1500 352.7 0.7 1.00 1.50
PS-200 200 2000 264.5 0.9 1.33 2.00
PS-250 250 2500 211.6 1.1 1.67 2.50
PS-300 300 3000 176.3 1.3 2.00 3.00
PS-350 350 3500 151.1 1.5 2.33 3.50
PS-400 400 4000 132.3 1.7 2.67 4.00
PS-450 450 4500 117.6 2.0 3.00 4.50
PS-500 500 5000 105.8 2.2 3.33 5.00
PS-550 550 5500 96.2 2.4 3.67 5.50
PS-600 600 6000 88.2 2.6 4.00 6.00
PS-650 650 6500 81.4 2.8 4.33 6.50
PS-700 700 7000 75.6 3.0 4.67 7.00
PS-750 750 7500 70.5 3.3 5.00 7.50
PS-800 800 8000 66.1 3.5 5.33 8.00
PS-900 900 9000 58.8 3.9 6.00 9.00
PS-1000 1000 10000 52.9 4.4 6.67 10.00
PS-1125 1125 11250 47.0 4.9 7.50 11.25
PS-1250 1250 12500 42.3 5.4 8.33 12.50
PS-1500 1500 15000 35.3 6.5 10.00 15.00
PS-1750 1750 17500 30.2 7.6 11.67 17.50
PS-2000 2000 20000 26.9 8.7 13.33 20.00
PS-2250 2250 22500 23.5 9.8 15.00 22.50
PS-2500 2500 25000 21.2 10.9 16.67 25.00
PS-2750 2750 27500 19.2 12.0 18.33 27.50
PS-3000 3000 30000 17.6 13.0 20.00 30.00
2 10kOhm floor probes included
Pro Series Twin Core Cable
230 - 240 VAC
10W per lineal meter
2.5m Cold Tail
FEP inner and outer jacket
-200 to 200 C Temperature range
1.8mm x 2.77mm diameter
2.5m Cold Tail